
1

2

3

4

95510

6 7 8

 7.00 

 5.50 

 2.13 

 15.66 

3

3

ASSEMBLY:  ASSEMBLE STRUCTURE WITH WOOD GLUE

FINISH: PAINT OR STAIN AS DESSIRED

PARTS LIST
ITEM NO QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 HM001 PLATE 2A
2 2 HM002 GUSSET
3 2 HM003 CROSS PLATE
4 1 HM004 PLATE 2B
5 4 92141A011 #10 WASHER
6 3 92105A676 1/4-20 SOFT WOOD THREADED INSERT
7 3 91185A418 1/4-20 x 1.25 THUMB SCREW
8 3 90377A157 1/4 X 1.0 FLAT WASHER
9 2 90128A235 10-24 X 2.75 SHCS
10 2 90631A011 #10 NYLOC

D

C

B

A

A

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

NO
TI

CE
 T

O 
AL

L P
ER

SO
NS

 R
EC

EI
VI

NG
 T

HI
S 

DR
AW

IN
G

Th
is

 d
ra

w
in

g 
is

 c
on

di
tio

na
lly

 is
su

ed
, a

nd
 n

ei
th

er
 re

ce
ip

t n
or

 
po

ss
es

si
on

 th
er

eo
f c

on
fe

rs
 o

r t
ra

ns
fe

rs
 a

ny
 ri

gh
t i

n,
 o

r l
ic

en
se

to
 th

e 
su

bj
ec

t m
at

te
r o

f t
he

 d
ra

w
in

g,
 d

es
ig

n,
 o

r t
he

 te
ch

ni
ca

l 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
sh

ow
n 

th
er

eo
n.

 

HO
TA

S 
M

O
UN

T

P
rin

te
d:

D
w

g.
 N

o.

S
he

et
:

of
H
M
00
0

1
1

6/
3/

20
16

 3
:3

7:
42

 P
M

-

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

D
ra

w
n 

B
y:

D
an

a 
H

.

H
ig
hl
an
dW

ol
f

w
w

w
.h

ig
hl

an
d

w
ol

f.c
om



 7" 

 6" 

 .35 

 3 1
2 " 

 4 1
2 " 

 1 1
4 " 

 1 1
2 " 

MATERIAL:  MAKE FROM AVAILABLE 1/4" PLYWOOD STOCK

FINISH: NONE

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

H
ig

hl
an

dW
ol

f
w

w
w

.h
ig

hl
an

d
w

ol
f.c

om

NO
TI

CE
 T

O 
AL

L P
ER

SO
NS

 R
EC

EI
VI

NG
 T

HI
S 

DR
AW

IN
G

Th
is

 d
ra

w
in

g 
is

 c
on

di
tio

na
lly

 is
su

ed
, a

nd
 n

ei
th

er
 re

ce
ip

t n
or

 
po

ss
es

si
on

 th
er

eo
f c

on
fe

rs
 o

r t
ra

ns
fe

rs
 a

ny
 ri

gh
t i

n,
 o

r l
ic

en
se

to
 th

e 
su

bj
ec

t m
at

te
r o

f t
he

 d
ra

w
in

g,
 d

es
ig

n,
 o

r t
he

 te
ch

ni
ca

l 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
sh

ow
n 

th
er

eo
n.

PL
A

TE
 2

A

D
ra

w
n 

B
y:

P
rin

te
d:

D
w

g.
 N

o.

S
he

et
:

of

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

X.X    .1

X.XXX    .005
   .5

FRACTIONAL:
 1/16

H
M

00
1

1
1

6/
3/

20
16

 3
:3

8:
32

 P
M

D
an

a 
H

ow
ar

d

INTERPRET PER ASME Y14.5-2009

X.XX    .01



 15 1
4 " 

 5 1
4 " 

 3
4 " 

 3
4 " 

 5 3
4 " 

 6 1
2 " 

 3" 

 4 3
4 " 

 3 3
4 " 

 1 1
4 " 

MATERIAL:  MAKE FROM AVAILABLE 1/4" PLYWOOD STOCK

FINISH: NONE D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

H
ig

hl
an

dW
ol

f
w

w
w

.h
ig

hl
an

d
w

ol
f.c

om

NO
TI

CE
 T

O 
AL

L P
ER

SO
NS

 R
EC

EI
VI

NG
 T

HI
S 

DR
AW

IN
G

Th
is

 d
ra

w
in

g 
is

 c
on

di
tio

na
lly

 is
su

ed
, a

nd
 n

ei
th

er
 re

ce
ip

t n
or

 
po

ss
es

si
on

 th
er

eo
f c

on
fe

rs
 o

r t
ra

ns
fe

rs
 a

ny
 ri

gh
t i

n,
 o

r l
ic

en
se

to
 th

e 
su

bj
ec

t m
at

te
r o

f t
he

 d
ra

w
in

g,
 d

es
ig

n,
 o

r t
he

 te
ch

ni
ca

l 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
sh

ow
n 

th
er

eo
n.

G
US

SE
T

D
ra

w
n 

B
y:

P
rin

te
d:

D
w

g.
 N

o.

S
he

et
:

of

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

X.X    .1

X.XXX    .005
   .5

FRACTIONAL:
 1/16

H
M

00
2

1
1

6/
2/

20
16

 3
:2

7:
54

 P
M

D
an

a 
H

ow
ar

d

INTERPRET PER ASME Y14.5-2009

X.XX    .01



 4" 

 2 1
4 " 

MATERIAL: MADE FROM AVAILABLE 1/4" PLYWOOD STOCK
FINISH: NONE

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

H
ig

hl
an

dW
ol

f
w

w
w

.h
ig

hl
an

d
w

ol
f.c

om

NO
TI

CE
 T

O 
AL

L P
ER

SO
NS

 R
EC

EI
VI

NG
 T

HI
S 

DR
AW

IN
G

Th
is

 d
ra

w
in

g 
is

 c
on

di
tio

na
lly

 is
su

ed
, a

nd
 n

ei
th

er
 re

ce
ip

t n
or

 
po

ss
es

si
on

 th
er

eo
f c

on
fe

rs
 o

r t
ra

ns
fe

rs
 a

ny
 ri

gh
t i

n,
 o

r l
ic

en
se

to
 th

e 
su

bj
ec

t m
at

te
r o

f t
he

 d
ra

w
in

g,
 d

es
ig

n,
 o

r t
he

 te
ch

ni
ca

l 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
sh

ow
n 

th
er

eo
n.

C
RO

SS
 P

LA
TE

D
ra

w
n 

B
y:

P
rin

te
d:

D
w

g.
 N

o.

S
he

et
:

of

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

X.X    .1

X.XXX    .005
   .5

FRACTIONAL:
 1/16

H
M

00
3

1
1

6/
2/

20
16

 3
:2

6:
40

 P
M

D
an

a 
H

ow
ar

d

INTERPRET PER ASME Y14.5-2009

X.XX    .01



 9" 

 7" 

 5 3
8 " 

 5 1
2 " 

 .25 
 6 1

4 " 

MATERIAL:  MAKE FROM AVAILABLE 1/4" PLYWOOD STOCK

FINISH: NONE
D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

H
ig

hl
an

dW
ol

f
w

w
w

.h
ig

hl
an

d
w

ol
f.c

om

NO
TI

CE
 T

O 
AL

L P
ER

SO
NS

 R
EC

EI
VI

NG
 T

HI
S 

DR
AW

IN
G

Th
is

 d
ra

w
in

g 
is

 c
on

di
tio

na
lly

 is
su

ed
, a

nd
 n

ei
th

er
 re

ce
ip

t n
or

 
po

ss
es

si
on

 th
er

eo
f c

on
fe

rs
 o

r t
ra

ns
fe

rs
 a

ny
 ri

gh
t i

n,
 o

r l
ic

en
se

to
 th

e 
su

bj
ec

t m
at

te
r o

f t
he

 d
ra

w
in

g,
 d

es
ig

n,
 o

r t
he

 te
ch

ni
ca

l 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
sh

ow
n 

th
er

eo
n.

PL
A

TE
 2

B

D
ra

w
n 

B
y:

P
rin

te
d:

D
w

g.
 N

o.

S
he

et
:

of

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

TOLERANCES UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

X.X    .1

X.XXX    .005
   .5

FRACTIONAL:
 1/16

H
M

00
4

1
1

6/
3/

20
16

 3
:5

0:
53

 P
M

D
an

a 
H

ow
ar

d

INTERPRET PER ASME Y14.5-2009

X.XX    .01


	HM000 HOTAS MOUNT
	HOTAS Mount 2
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


	Plate 2A
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	Gusset 2
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	cross plate
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	Plate 2B
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1



	Plate 2B
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1



